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18/05/2024

1-Mara
Baleani
(WA Silver)
Pal. Amar.

Maria PEREZ GARCIA (ESP)
Kimberly GARCIA LEON (PER)
Hong LIU (CHN)
Jemima MONTAG (AUS)

17:14
Zhenxia MA (CHN)

Erica SENA (BRA)

Raquel GONZALEZ CAMPOS (ESP)

Alegna Aryday GONZALEZ MUNOZ (MEX)

Glenda MOREJON (ECU) DNS

Viviane Santana LYRA (BRA) DNF
18:22
18:19

Bianca Maria DITTRICH (GER) DNF

Souad AZZI (ALG) DNS

18:13

18:13

17:56

Angela Melania CASTRO CHIRIVECHZ (BOL)

Gabriela DE SOUSA (BRA)

17:51
17:10

Elianay PEREIRA (BRA)

Mayara Luize VICENTAINER (BRA)

Anastasia SANZANA (CHI)

Laura Cristina CHALARCA (COL)

Sandra Viviana GALVIS (COL)

17:22

Lucy Alejandra MENDOZA MALAGON (COL)

Anabelly ORJUELA (COL)

Sara Patricia PULIDO (COL)

Natalia PULIDO (COL)

Noelia VARGAS (CRC)

17:49
17:45

17:30

Karla Johana JARAMILLO NAVARRETE (ECU)

1736

Pal. Amar.

17:03
2- Fréderich
Bianchi
(WA Gold)
™
1825
17:47
<
7:32
1823
17:34
17:08
<
1804
17:19

3-Zuzana
Costin
(WA Silver)

Pal. Amar.

17:49

1734

17:53

GP Cantones 2024 - World Athletics Race Walking Tour Gold

4 - Jean Pierre

Dahm
(WA Gold)
Pal. Amar.
™
1802
18:19
1823
18:10
18:15
17:56
17:24
17:14
18:43
17:36
17:19

HOJA RESUMEN MARCHA

20Km Women
5 - José Julio 6 - Guillermo
Dias Sandino Leira
(WA Gold) (WA Silver)
Pal. Amar. Pal. Amar.
™ ™
17:47 1821
17:54
1801
18:17
1807
<
17:34
1829
17:42 1821
17:41
1731
<
17:40
1731
17:38
18:06
7:41 1801

Pal. Amar.

Area penalizacién

Pal. Amar.
™ Hora entrada

17:56

Juez Jefe (RT 54.4.1)

Maria Dolores Rojas Suarez (WA Gold)

Hora

Hora

Motivo

LN

ot o o 3

CONTROL DE PALETAS AMARILLAS Y

DESCALIFICACIONES
- < ™
3 1 0
2 0 0
0 0 0
3 0 0
1 2 2
0 0 0
1 0 0
3 0 1
0 0 0
4 0 2
0 3 3
0 0 0
0 0 0
3 0 2
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
4 0 0
2 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
4 0 2
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Giulia GABRIELE (ITA)

Tise Alejandra GUERRERO RODARTE (MEX) DNS

Maria Fernanda PEINADO PEREZ (GUA)
Maritza Rafaela PONCIO TZUL (GUA) DNS
7:
Eleonora DOMENICI (ITA)
(™)
Nadia Lizeth GONZALEZ MANJARREZ (MEX) DNS
Ximena SERRANO OLIVARES (MEX)
Juliana GALVAO (POR) DNS
Andreia SOUSA (POR) DNS
Naomi GARCIA LAUREANO (PUR)
ET,
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Alexandrina MIHAI (IT/

Sara VITIELLO (IT/
/ANAT

Joana PONTES (POR)
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SUMA TOTAL

Li MA (CHN)

Li PENG (CHN)
17:53
17:44

Zhuoma QUII (CHN)

Shijie QUIEYANG (CHN) DNF
w2
Yuxia SHI (CHN)
17:28

Jiayu YANG (CHN)

Lamei YIN (CHN)

Dana Paola ACEVES GONZALEZ (MEX)
7:33

Robyn STEVENS (USA)

Valeria ORTUNO (MEX)

ALEJANDRA ORTEGA SOLS (MEX)
18:03
17:13

ILSE ARIADNA GUERRERO RODARTE (MEX)

17:53
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Rodrigo Espafia Peteiro (ESP)

17:53

17:54

17:43

17:46

17:40

18:02

17:27

17:45

17:57

17:44

18:03

17:16
17:43
17:51
17:56
TR ~
8 25

17:25

17:25

17:29

Maria Mercedes Dieguez Gonzalez (RFEA A)

101

24

TR
42



